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DECLARATION

I hereby declare that the data furnished and the documents submitted herein

are true and authentic to the best of my knowledge and belief.
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Supporting Documents & Links for Criteria lll
Summary of Functional MoUs

3.5.1. Number of functional MoUs/linkages with institutions/ industries in India and abroad for internship,
on-the-job training, project work, student / faculty exchange and collaborative research during the last five
years

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
17 06 01 Nil Nil

Link of The Activities of Functional MoU in College Website

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/igac collaboration view.php

Summary of Functional MoUs

Sl Name of the Start Date End Date Nature of Collaboration Link of the Documents
No institution /
industry with
whom the MoU
is made, with

contact details

1 USTM 03-01-2017 02-01-2- Faculty Exchange, https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
2022 collaborative research, upload/igac/1717993090.p
project work, Internship df
Programmes etc.
2 Sunaag 01-02-2019 01-02-2024 Collaborative Cultural https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
activities upload/igac/1717921334.p
df

3  Green Globe & 15-11-2019 14-11-2024 Environmental Awareness https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/

Dept of Zoology, related activities upload/igac/1717937877.p
Nalbari College df

4 Mugkuchi Gaon  24-06-2019  23-06-2024 Mugkuchi is an adopted https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/

Panchayat village of Nalbari College, upload/igac/1717920213.p
Nalbari. df

6 Nalbari 01-03-2022 29-02-2023 Collaborative Project work https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/

Commerce with  Nalbari Commerce upload/igac/1717920957.p

College College df
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B Borooah
College, Dept of
Mathematics

ACA

New Digital
Computer

Nalbari Netralaya

Barbhag College,
Kalag, Nalbari

Geography dept.,
Barkhetri College

Kamrup
Vidyapeeth High
School

NSA (Nalbari
Sports
Association)

d Midas

Balilecha Temple

Xamiti

Nabarun NGO

North Eastern
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01-10-2021

04-09-2021

19-05-2021

15-12-2021

02-05-2022

09-09-2022

19-09-2022

28-12-2022

10-03-2022

05-12-2022

09-08-2022

04-02-2022

30-09-2025

03-09-2028

18-05-2026

14-12-2026

01-05-2027

08-09-2022

18-09-2027

27-12-2027

09-03-2027

04-12-2022

08-08-2027

03-02-2027

Faculty Exchange

Development of the cricket
facilities and  hosting
various cricket activities

Hands on Training for
Computer literacy among
the students

Eye care related activities

Faculty Exchange

Faculty Exchange

Activities related to

promotion  of  higher
learning and  scientific
temparament.

Sports related activities in
collaboration with NSA,
Sports related guidance to
the students.
Hands on
chemistry
analystical
diagnostic

training  for
students in
clinical

Environment related

activities

Sports awareness related

activities

Implemantion of

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/igqac/1717946501.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/igac/1717920661.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/igqac/1717920582.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/igac/1717921391.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/iqac/1717921816.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/iqac/1717921777.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/igac/1717920380.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/igqac/1717920430.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/igac/1717920316.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/igqac/1717946452.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/igac/1717920469.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
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Society for
Advancement of
Human Resource
, Kahilipara,
Guwahati

GRAB
GEOTECH(OPC)
PVT LMT

USTM

Skillfinity

Abhiruchi
Mushroom Farm
and Processing
Centre

MNC Balika
Vidyapeeth

Xipa, Nalbari

Govt. Gurdon H
S School

Sarathi Hospital
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25-12-2022

19-10-2023

12-05-2023

19-04-2023

28-02-2023

02-02-2023

21-02-2023

27-04-2023

24-12-2027

18-10-2028

12-05-2026

18-04-2023

27-02-2028

01-02-2028

20-02-2027

26-04-2028

Sustainable waste disposal
, developing innovative
waste management
technologies etc.

Hands -on training for
GIS

Faculty Exchange,
collaborative research,

project work,
Programmes etc.

Internship

Training programme for
faculties and students

Workshop and training in
Mushrooom cultivation

Extention activities of the
college for  students
progression  to  higher
education

Popularization of art ,drama
and cultural programme
among the students

Activities related to

promotion  of  higher
learning and scientific
temparament.

Training, skill development
and awereness programme.

upload/igqac/1717921078.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/iqac/1717921124.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/igac/1717921584.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/iqac/1717921615.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/iqac/1717921193.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/iqac/1717921485.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/iqac/1717920515.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/igac/1717921016.p
df

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/
upload/igac/1717921434.p
df
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Dr. Kamal Nayan Patowary

Principal

Nalbari College, Nalbari
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