

ESTD-1945 NALBARI-781335 (ASSAM)

Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC

Website: www.nalbaricollege.ac.in E-mail: nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com

Mobile:+9194353-10880 Fax: 03624-220241

CRITERION-III

RESEARCH, INNOVATION AND AND EXTENSION



Submitted to
NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
Bangalore, India, Pin-560072



NALBARI COLLEGE

ESTD-1945
NALBARI-781335 (ASSAM)
Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC

Mobile:+9194353-10880 Fax: 03624-220241

Website: www.nalbaricollege.ac.in E-mail: nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com

Ref. No.: Date: 04/05/2024

DECLARATION

I hereby declare that the data furnished and the documents submitted herein are true and authentic to the best of my knowledge and belief.



(Dr. Kamal Nayan Patowary)
Principal,

Nalbari College, Nalbari Principal

Nalbari College, Nalbari Nalbari : Assam



NALBARI COLLEGE

ESTD-1945 NALBARI-781335 (ASSAM) Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC Mobile:+9194353-10880 Fax: 03624-220241

 $Website: \underline{www.nalbaricollege.ac.in} \ \ \underline{E-mail:} \underline{nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com}$

Supporting Documents & Links for Criteria III Summary of Functional MoUs

3.5.1. Number of functional MoUs/linkages with institutions/ industries in India and abroad for internship, on-the-job training, project work, student / faculty exchange and collaborative research during the last five years

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
17	06	01	Nil	Nil

Link of The Activities of Functional MoU in College Website

https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/iqac_collaboration_view.php

Summary of Functional MoUs					
Sl No	Name of the institution / industry with whom the MoU is made, with contact details	Start Date	End Date	Nature of Collaboration	Link of the Documents
1	USTM	03-01-2017	02-01-2- 2022	Faculty Exchange, collaborative research, project work, Internship Programmes etc.	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717993090.p df
2	Sunaag	01-02-2019	01-02-2024	Collaborative Cultural activities	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717921334.p df
3	Green Globe & Dept of Zoology, Nalbari College	15-11-2019	14-11-2024	Environmental Awareness related activities	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717937877.p df
4	Mugkuchi Gaon Panchayat	24-06-2019	23-06-2024	Mugkuchi is an adopted village of Nalbari College, Nalbari.	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717920213.p df
6	Nalbari Commerce College	01-03-2022	29-02-2023	Collaborative Project work with Nalbari Commerce College	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717920957.p df



NALBARI COLLEGE

ESTD-1945 NALBARI-781335 (ASSAM) Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC Mobile:+9194353-10880 Fax: 03624-220241

Website: www.nalbaricollege.ac.in E-mail: nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com

7	B Borooah College, Dept of Mathematics	01-10-2021	30-09-2025	Faculty Exchange	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717946501.p df
8	ACA	04-09-2021	03-09-2028	Development of the cricket facilities and hosting various cricket activities	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717920661.p df
9	New Digital Computer	19-05-2021	18-05-2026	Hands on Training for Computer literacy among the students	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717920582.p df
10	Nalbari Netralaya	15-12-2021	14-12-2026	Eye care related activities	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717921391.p df
11	Barbhag College, Kalag, Nalbari	02-05-2022	01-05-2027	Faculty Exchange	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717921816.p df
12	Geography dept., Barkhetri College	09-09-2022	08-09-2022	Faculty Exchange	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717921777.p df
13	Kamrup Vidyapeeth High School	19-09-2022	18-09-2027	Activities related to promotion of higher learning and scientific temparament.	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717920380.p df
14	NSA (Nalbari Sports Association)	28-12-2022	27-12-2027	Sports related activities in collaboration with NSA, Sports related guidance to the students.	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717920430.p df
15	d Midas	10-03-2022	09-03-2027	Hands on training for chemistry students in analystical clinical diagnostic	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717920316.p df
16	Balilecha Temple Xamiti	05-12-2022	04-12-2022	Environment related activities	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717946452.p df
17	Nabarun NGO	09-08-2022	08-08-2027	Sports awareness related activities	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717920469.p df
18	North Eastern	04-02-2022	03-02-2027	Implemention of	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/





NALBARI COLLEGE

ESTD-1945 NALBARI-781335 (ASSAM) Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC Mobile:+9194353-10880 Fax: 03624-220241

Website: www.nalbaricollege.ac.in_E-mail: nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com

	a				
	Society for Advancement of Human Resource , Kahilipara,			Sustainable waste disposal, developing innovative waste management technologies etc.	<u>upload/iqac/1717921078.p</u> <u>df</u>
	Guwahati				
19	GRAB GEOTECH(OPC) PVT LMT	25-12-2022	24-12-2027	Hands -on training for GIS	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717921124.p df
20	USTM	19-10-2023	18-10-2028	Faculty Exchange, collaborative research, project work, Internship Programmes etc.	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717921584.p df
21	Skillfinity	12-05-2023	12-05-2026	Training programme for faculties and students	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717921615.p df
22	Abhiruchi Mushroom Farm and Processing Centre	19-04-2023	18-04-2023	Workshop and training in Mushrooom cultivation	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717921193.p df
23	MNC Balika Vidyapeeth	28-02-2023	27-02-2028	Extention activities of the college for students progression to higher education	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717921485.p df
24	Xipa, Nalbari	02-02-2023	01-02-2028	Popularization of art ,drama and cultural programme among the students	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717920515.p df
25	Govt. Gurdon H S School	21-02-2023	20-02-2027	Activities related to promotion of higher learning and scientific temparament.	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717921016.p df
26	Sarathi Hospital	27-04-2023	26-04-2028	Training, skill development and awereness programme.	https://nalbaricollege.ac.in/ upload/iqac/1717921434.p df

9

Dr. Kamal Nayan Patowary Principal Nalbari College, Nalbari



NALBARI COLLEGE

ESTD-1945 NALBARI-781335 (ASSAM) Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC Mobile:+9194353-10880 Fax: 03624-220241

Website: www.nalbaricollege.ac.in E-mail: nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com